FACOM 222A.TX - HSS Twist Drill Bit
222A.T1 ,  222A.T1 .5 ,  222A.T2 ,  222A.T2 .5 ,  222A.T3 ,  222A.T3 .3 ,
222A.T3 .5 ,  222A.T4 ,  222A.T4 .2 ,  222A.T4 .5 ,  222A.T5 ,  222A.T5 .5
,  222A.T6 ,  222A.T6 .5 ,  222A.T6 .8 ,  222A.T7 ,  222A.T7 .5 ,  222A.T8 ,
222A.T8 .5 ,  222A.T9 ,  222A.T9 .5 ,  222A.T10 ,  222A.T10 .2 ,
222A.T10 .5 ,  222A.T11 ,  222A.T11 .5 ,  222A.T12 ,  222A.T12 .5 ,
222A.T13
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 222A.T1 - 1mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T1 1mm
FACOM 222A.T1.5 - 1.5mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T1.5 1.5mm
FACOM 222A.T2 - 2mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T2 2mm
FACOM 222A.T2.5 - 2.5mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T2.5 2.5mm
FACOM 222A.T3 - 3mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T3 3mm
FACOM 222A.T3.3 - 3.3mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T3.3 3.3mm
FACOM 222A.T3.5 - 3.5mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T3.5 3.5mm
/facom-222a-t1-1mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t1-1mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t1-5-1-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t1-5-1-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t2-2mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t2-2mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t2-5-2-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t2-5-2-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t3-3mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t3-3mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t3-3-3-3mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t3-3-3-3mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t3-5-3-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t3-5-3-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 222A.T4 - 4mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T4 4mm
FACOM 222A.T4.2 - 4.2mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T4.2 4.2mm
FACOM 222A.T4.5 - 4.5mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T4.5 4.5mm
FACOM 222A.T5 - 5mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T5 5mm
FACOM 222A.T5.5 - 5.5mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T5.5 5.5mm
FACOM 222A.T6 - 6mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T6 6mm
FACOM 222A.T6.5 - 6.5mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T6.5 6.5mm
FACOM 222A.T6.8 - 6.8mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T6.8 6.8mm
FACOM 222A.T7 - 7mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T7 7mm
FACOM 222A.T7.5 - 7.5mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T7.5 7.5mm
FACOM 222A.T8 - 8mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T8 8mm
FACOM 222A.T8.5 - 8.5mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T8.5 8.5mm
FACOM 222A.T9 - 9mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T9 9mm
FACOM 222A.T9.5 - 9.5mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T9.5 9.5mm
FACOM 222A.T10 - 10mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T10 10mm
/facom-222a-t4-4mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t4-4mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t4-2-4-2mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t4-2-4-2mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t4-5-4-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t4-5-4-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t5-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t5-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t5-5-5-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t5-5-5-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t6-6mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t6-6mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t6-5-6-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t6-5-6-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t6-8-6-8mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t6-8-6-8mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t7-7mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t7-7mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t7-5-7-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t7-5-7-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t8-8mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t8-8mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t8-5-8-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t8-5-8-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t9-9mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t9-9mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t9-5-9-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t9-5-9-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t10-10mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t10-10mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM 222A.T10.2 - 10.2mm
HSS Twist Drill Bit
222A.T10.2 10.2mm
FACOM 222A.T10.5 - 10.5mm
HSS Twist Drill Bit
222A.T10.5 10.5mm
FACOM 222A.T11 - 11mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T11 11mm
FACOM 222A.T11.5 - 11.5mm
HSS Twist Drill Bit
222A.T11.5 11.5mm
FACOM 222A.T12 - 12mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T12 12mm
FACOM 222A.T12.5 - 12.5mm
HSS Twist Drill Bit
222A.T12.5 12.5mm
FACOM 222A.T13 - 13mm HSS
Twist Drill Bit
222A.T13 13mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM 222A.TX - HSS Twist Drill Bit
Features
For steel up to 800 MPA - stainless steel - grey cast-iron and aluminium alloy
/facom-222a-t10-2-10-2mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t10-2-10-2mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t10-5-10-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t10-5-10-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t11-11mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t11-11mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t11-5-11-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t11-5-11-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t12-12mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t12-12mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t12-5-12-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t12-5-12-5mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t13-13mm-hss-twist-drill-bit
/facom-222a-t13-13mm-hss-twist-drill-bit